## Dallas Genealogical Society 2016 Awards Luncheon Saturday, December 10, 2016

Please join the Society in recognizing those who have made a significant contribution to our genealogical community.

O'Hara Hall, 7th floor J. Erik Jonsson Central Library 1515 Young Street Dallas, TX 75201 <u>Directions</u>

DGS members may register for free as part of their membership. Guests/non-members' fee is \$15. Advanced registration is required. <u>Register online</u> (by Dec 4) <u>Print and Mail Registration Form</u> (postmarked by Dec 2)

Would you like to <u>volunteer</u> to help during the Luncheon? Assistance with Set-up, Sales, or Clean-Up is appreciated.

## PROGRAM

11:30	Check-in & Hospitality
12:00	Catered Luncheon
1:00	Presentation of Awards

Established in 1994, the <u>Award of Merit</u>, <u>Heritage Preservation</u>, <u>Distinguished</u> <u>Service</u> and <u>Volunteer of the Year</u> awards have been presented to individuals and groups in recognition of their contributions to the genealogical community. The winners of the annual Writing Contest are also recognized at this time.



## Dallas Genealogical Society

Established 1955

Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446 Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-968-2347 info@dallasgenealogy.org



## Click to view this email in a browser

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: Unsubscribe

Dallas Genealogical Society PO Box 12446 Dallas, Texas 75225 US

Read the VerticalResponse marketing policy.

